
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
4 

595 
553 
518 
14 

Class 
LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

Name 
RULLYAN SAMPAIO 
EDGAR GRIEBELER 
ALEX CHICATI 
EDSON MENEZES 
LUCIANO BERTE 

Laps 
3 
4 
4 
3 
2 

Best Tm 
1:25.581 
1:29.030 
1:30.540 
1:31.789 
1:33.747 

Diff 

3.449 
4.959 
6.208 
8.166 

Gap 

3.449 
1.510 
1.249 
1.958 

In Lap 
3 
4 
3 
3 
2 

Equipe 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/04/2019 12:59:54 
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CAMP. BRASILEIRO DE VELOCIDADE NA TERRA  
Autocross LIGHT 

3o TREINO LIVRE - LIGHT 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:33:47 

Autodromo Bom Futuro - CUIABÁ 1,980 km 

27/04/2019 12:35 
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